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Przedtuzacz przenosny CLASSIC

Symbol

PSN-201
PSN-201,5
PSN-202
PSN-203
PSN-204
PSN-205
PSN-206
PSN-2010

Zdjecie pogladowe

Parametry techniczne

Kod EAN

5902694292004
5902694292011
5902694292028
5902694292035
5902694292042
5902694292059
5902694292066
5902694272204

Kolor

biaty
biaty
biaty
biaty
biaty
biaty
biaty
biaty

llo$¢ gniazd
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61.2

Wytacznik
napiecia

nie
nie
nie
nie
nie
nie
nie

nie

Uziemienie Dtugos¢ [m]
tak 1
tak 1,5
tak 2
tak 3
tak 4
tak 5
tak 6
tak 10

Gniazdo z otworami do szybkiego montazu

otwory do montazu



